
 
      Carol Borremans    
Angell, Sally    Festival              
1639 Zita St      1615 Oak Leaf Dr  
De Pere, WI 54115    Green Bay, WI 54304 
920-337-9926     920-498-2475  
920-632-8223 cell    920-227-8226 cell 
sallyangell@sbcglobal.net   jborremans@new.rr.com   
       
Carola Buelow     Kay Busse 
TLC, Parliamentarian, Bylaws,   Scholarship Chair 
1552 Maple Hills Dr    11623 Cooperstown Rd    
Green Bay, WI 54313   Denmark, WI 54208    
920-434-5119     920-863-6624 
ceblpb@gmail.com    jbusse000@centurytel.net     
 
Karen Cape     Maggie Charnon 
Festival      Secretary, Festival Chair 
144 N Bedford Rd    2180 Red Oak Dr 
Green Bay, WI 54311    Green Bay, WI 54304 
920-360-9312     920-544-0719  
kmcape81@gmail.com   mcharnon@aol.com  
 
Abigail Cosner     Mary Frantz 
Festival, Development      Ethics 
2243 Santa Barbara Dr    920 S Madison St 
Green Bay, WI 54313    Green Bay, WI 54301 
920-819-2322     920-606-8902 
animoso@sbcglobal.net    sfrantz@new.rr.com 
 
Olesia Frazier     Sharon Gust 
1601 Port St     2571 Remington Ct 
Green Bay, WI 54313    Green Bay, WI 54302 
920-475-8705     920-860-2244 
olesia.frazier@gmail.com   haslin@gmail.com 
         
      Barb Hay 
Ardis Haag      Festival, Development   
919 N 15th St     141 S Ellis St 
Manitowoc, WI 54220   Peshtigo, WI 54157  
920-682-1002     608-609-6134  
kehaag@juno.com    brianbarbh@gmail.com 
 



Barb Hinnendael      Kate Janssen 
Adm. Sec., Ethics  Treasurer, Festival, Website 
3127 Squire Ct 718 Randall Ave 

Green Bay, WI 54313    De Pere, WI 54115 
920-471-9964      920-621-4639  
bhinnandael@gmail.com    kjanssenpiano@aol.com 
 
 
 
Heidi Koeberl  
Development      Jeannie Kolbo 
2043 Reinhard Dr     1428 Lindale Ln 
Green Bay, WI 54303    Green Bay, WI 54313 
920-498-8419      920-499-3471  
920-680-0927 cell     Lkolbo1@juno.com 
05.rkc@sbcglobal.net  
 

    
Mary Larsen      Jane Lepich 
632 N Broadway St     3416 Stone Rd  
De Pere, WI 54115     Manitowoc, WI 54220 
920-246-4373      920-901-8937 
mlarsen00@aol.com      janelepich@yahoo.com 
 
      
Heidi Lueck      Margaret Meder 
975 Mather St      2984 Albert Dr 
Green Bay, WI 54303    Green Bay, WI 54311 
920-434-9643      920-469-1894 
920-562-0555 cell      920-362-6863 cell 
heidi.lueck@gmail.com     mmeder1894@gmail.com 
 
 
       Emily Olson  
Heather Milner      Vice President 
1786 Susan Ln     993 Polk St 
Green Bay, WI 54303    Little Chute, WI 54140 
920-360-1973      920-277-2032  
kmilnerpackerfan@gmail.com   Emily.olson@heidmusic.com 
 
 
 
 



Michael Rector     Darlene Rich   
2566 Hillside Ln.     1056 Alpine Dr. 
Green Bay, WI 54302    Green Bay, WI 54311  
301-437-1245      920-713-7070     
rectorm@uwgb.edu    progressivemusicacademy@gmail.com  
 
Susan Romey     Mary Scheffel 
2575 Van Beek Rd      1008 S Webster Ave  
Green Bay, WI 54311    Green Bay, WI 54301 
920-819-3956      920-433-0984  
susanromey@new.rr.com    mbs8389@yahoo.com 
   
 
Annie Schneider  

Teacher Referral     Beth Schulz 
1469 Hastings St     1640 Huron Rd Apt 16 
Green Bay, WI 54301    Green Bay, WI 54311 
920-432-2814      920-940-3394 
cnasch@ameritech.net          badagio55@gmail.com 
 

 
Lindy Stein       Deb Teegarden  
1484 Langlade Ave     President, Development Chair, website 
Green Bay, WI 54304                           2945 Emmalane Dr.              
920-609-7399      Green Bay, WI 54311 
flutielu52@yahoo.com    920-737-3776  
       debteegarden17@gmail.com 
 
 
Amy Warmenhoven     Mary Wilke 
3473 Highland Center Dr    4629 Clear View Ln 
Green Bay, WI 54311     Oneida, WI 54155 
920-265-8124      920-362-2320   
abwarmenhoven@gmail.com   kev1mar1@aol.com 
 
 
Rachel Yanke      Stephanie Zinkel 
3323 Nautical Ave.     3738 Eastwood Ave. 
Green Bay, WI 54311     Green Bay, WI 54301 
920-309-0670      920-983-6167 
rryanke@gmail.com     parkhan40@aol.com  
 
 



    
 
 
 
 
 
    
     
 
 
 
 
 
 
   
     
    
 
 
     
 
 
 
 
 
       
 
    
 
    
     
   
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



	


